Building the Future of the Lowcountry Foundation 1819 Meeting Street Road, Ste. 140 Charleston, SC 29405



Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund

Charitable Pledge Form

Overall Pledge: To assist in securing the goals of the Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. I/We commit to contribute to the Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund, hereinafter referred to as "Scholarship Fund," a total commitment of \$______

My/Our current commitment in support of the Scholarship Fund shall be satisfied through a one-time gift of \$_____ or a multi-year gift of \$_____ per year for _____ up to five (5) years beginning on ______.

I/We understand that these gifts may be made with cash, securities, and/or via other property deemed to be suitable and acceptable by the Scholarship Fund. (All gifts should be made payable to the "Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund").

It is my/our preference that funds from this gift be directed to:

The Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund

Execution: I/We agree to notify the Scholarship Fund in writing should circumstances arise that would require cancellation or revocation of this pledge. In the absence of such written notice and in the event of My/Our death(s) prior to fulfillment of the pledge stated herein, I/We recognize and agree that this commitment is a just obligation of My/Our estate(s).

Acceptance: By execution of this pledge agreement by its duly authorized officers, The Scholarship Fund hereby accepts donors' pledge as set forth.

Date Executed: _____

Donor(s) Signature: ______

Printed Name(s):

Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund Representative

HOW TO GIVE:

Via ACH:

Please send payments electronically via ACH using the following below:

- Bank Name: South State Bank | Account Type: Business
- ACH Routing Number: 063114030 | ACH Account Number: 8010002349296
- Account Name: HBA Foundation
- Memo Line: Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund
- Association Contact
 - o Quinton Busch | (843)735-9226 | quinton@charlestonhomebuilders.org

Via Check:

- Please make checks payable to Building the Future of the Lowcountry Foundation
- Care of Ryan Butler Memorial Scholarship Fund
- Mail to P.O. Box 30428, Charleston, SC 29407

Via Credit Card:

- Call Quinton Busch at (843)735-9226 to provide payment information over the phone
- Scan the below QR code and follow the instructions or follow THIS LINK to pay online

